

NOTICE

Declaration of Dividend :

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of IDFC AMC Trust (IDFC Mutual Fund) has approved the declaration of dividend under the following Scheme/Plan, subject to availability of *distributable surplus as on Friday, February 16, 2018.

Scheme	Plan	Face Value Per Unit (in Rs.)	Record Date
IDFC Sterling Equity Fund	Regular	10.00	16.02.2018

* Dividend Distribution Tax & other statutory levies (if any) shall also be deducted from the surplus. Considering the volatile nature of markets, Trustee reserves the right to declare dividend upto the per unit distributable surplus available on the record date.
 * If in any case the Record Date falls on a non-business day, the immediate next business day shall be deemed to be the Record Date.

All investors whose names appear in the register of unit holders of the fund as on the close of the record date will be eligible to receive the dividend.

Pursuant to the payment of dividend, NAV of the Scheme will be revised to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if any).

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, VOLATILITY AND OTHER FACTORS. PLEASE READ THE DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS

CIN: L29199DL1985PLC015796

REGD.OFFICE: 139 A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
 E-mail ID: compsect@udtild.com, Website: www.udtild.com, Phone No. 011-23313177

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017

S. No	Particulars	Current Quarter ended on 31.12.2017	Year to Date Figure Current Period ended 31.12.2017
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	629.36	1229.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.26	121.26
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.26	121.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.69	109.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	55.69	109.89
6	Equity Share Capital	1018.14	1018.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-		
	1. Basic	0.54	0.54
	2. Diluted	0.54	0.54

Note:-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarterly Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st Dec, 2017 as approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 09th February, 2018.
 2. The Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
 3. The company's business activities falls within a single business segment as per the definition of a business segment as given in the Standard - 17 of ICAI.

NATIONAL STANDARD (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L27109MH1962PLC265959

Regd. Office: 412, Floor-4, 17G, Vardhaman Chamber, Cawasji Patel Road, Horniman Circle, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Tel.: 91.22.23024400 Fax: +91.22.23024550
 Website: www.nsil.net.in E-mail: Investors.NSIL@lodhagroup.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-DECEMBER-2017 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Dec-17 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31-Dec-17 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31-Dec-16 Unaudited
	Income from Operations	1,504.66	3,615.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional items	261.23	1,010.50	2,080.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	261.23	1,010.50	2,080.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	161.42	649.22	1,121.79
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period	161.42	649.22	1,121.79
Total Comprehensive Income for the year [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	161.42	649.22	1,121.79
Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 10 each)	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs 10 each)*			
Basic and Diluted	0.81	3.25	5.61

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL RESULTS

- The unaudited financial results ("the Statement") of National Standard (India) Limited ("NSIL", "the Company") for the quarter and nine months ended 31-December-17 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("the Board") at its meeting held on 09-February-18.
- Since the nature of real estate business of the Company is such that, profit/(loss) do not necessarily accrue over the period, the results of the quarter may not be representative of the profit/(loss) for the period.
- The Company is mainly engaged in the business of real estate development, which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management.
- The previous period's figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For National Standard (India) Limited

Sd/-
 Maninder Chhabra
 Director
 DIN:02630680

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 09-February-18

THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

(A Government of India Enterprise)

(CIN L74899DL1956GOI002674)

Regd. Office: Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi- 110001

Ph. 011-23313177, Fax: 011-23701123, e-mail : co@stclimited.co.in, website : www.stclimited.co.in

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2017 (Ind AS COMPLIED)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2017	Quarter ended 31.12.2016	Nine Months ended 31.12.2017	Nine Months ended 31.12.2016
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	2,236.82	2,172.79	8,787.13	4,988.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.67	1.24	18.67	(8.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.89	(192.91)	39.25	(173.39)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.08	(192.66)	39.47	(173.93)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	19.08	(192.66)	39.53	(173.88)
Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (at Annualized) :				
1. Basic (in Rupees)	3.18	(32.11)	6.59	(28.98)
2. Diluted (in Rupees)	3.18	(32.11)	6.59	(28.98)

Note:-
 1. Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st Dec, 2017 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 09th February, 2018.
 2. The Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
 3. The company's business activities falls within a single business segment as per the definition of a business segment as given in the Standard - 17 of ICAI.